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Overview

2024/04/17 22:26:47

Price
11.058 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

WKN:

-1.86% (-0.21)

KYG070341048
9888

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

53,277 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

10.944 EUR (457)
11.17 EUR (448)
11.242 EUR
11.368 EUR
11.012 EUR
11.268 EUR
11.15818 EUR
6,248

69,716.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG070341048-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG070341048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG070341048&ID_NOTATION=328137039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa40d280a1aa6d2b4a1b1cdce87d7b344eaa36d94160a68ecbf76bc57ede0f8e&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6df716203b0a7f21&time=1713479249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d454cda95a95df307eb637d5827002d277edc624683eb2e678ec5c98027174a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8483f7629b2baa43&time=1713479249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba519837a584d001878fa7567d82b853d3d1b8e60cc3f65b1eaadc54927a540b&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73aebcd946c030fe5&time=1713479249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf92be2c44bbb4e2a8498036b9a270d6d231ca4bcc0bbcfe07a16ca9c0817fa&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11dc773ae9ce9a8e6&time=1713479249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9519b55d28e8cfdab5f7b7da36b2a9c59579696398d152a7cbd9bf9cd74f3f2&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e4ff273de901a59f&time=1713479249&tool=RSC

BAIDU INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/17 22:26:47

Price
11.058 EUR

Difference O  -1.86%(-0.21)

General attributes

ISIN KYG070341048
Symbol 9888
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 53,277 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.944 EUR (457)
Ask (Ask size) 11.17 EUR (448)
Open 11.242 EUR
High 11.368 EUR
Low 11.012 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.268 EUR
VWAP 11.15818 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,248
Trading volume 69,716.29
Number of trades 27
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -21.03% -26.68% -51.18%
Perf (abs.) -2.95 -4.03 -11.62
Beta 0.82 1.14 0.80
Volatility 39.00 39.37 51.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAIDU INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hamburg

Date

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/

Time

22:26

18:49

08:00

10:08

08:00

Price

11.058 EUR

10.918 EUR

11.08 EUR

93.10 HKD

11.08 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.450 EUR (7,632)
11.922 EUR (9,4086)
12.509 EUR (6,995)
14.088 EUR (4,514)
13.678 EUR (2024/01/05)
11.012 EUR (2024/04/17)
17.998 EUR (2023/07/31)
11.012 EUR (2024/04/17)

Number of
trades

27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328137039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328167254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328167254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292159
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/ 13:57
17

2024/04/ 16:21
17

2024/04/ 19:30
17

2024/04/ 21:05
17

11.25EUR  0.01

12.2424 USD 1.11

11.07 EUR  0.00

11.138 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334694339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334694339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137041

BAIDU INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Bai'&'ElE

Contact Details
BAIDU INC.

Baidu Campus, No. 10 Shangdi, 10th Street
- 100085 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-5992-8888
Fax: +86-10-5992-0000
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BAIDU INC. CLASS A &,
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Company Profile

Baidu, Inc. engages in the provision of internet search and online marketing solutions. The
firm8s products and services include Baidu App, Baidu Search, Baidu Feed, Haokan,
Quanmin, Baidu Post Bar, Baidu Knows, Baidu Encyclopedia, Baidu Input Method Editor or
Baidu IME and Overseas Products. It operates through the following segments: Baidu Core
and iQlYI. The Baidu Core segment provides search-based, feed-based, and other online
marketing services. The iQiyi segment is an online entertainment service provider, which
offers original, professionally produced and partner-generated content on its platform. The
company was founded by Yanhong Li and Xu Yong on January 18, 2000 and is
headquartered in Beijing, China.

Members of Management Board

Yan Hong Li
Dou Shen
Hai Feng
Wang
Rong Luo
Juan Lin
Junjie He
Shan Shan
Cui

Tan Su
Wen Ying
Lyu

Yang Xiao

Zhenyu Li

Zhi Xiang
Liang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Brent Member of Supervisory

Callinicos Board

Ji An Ding Member of Supervisory
Board

Ji Xun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Jixun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Ran Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yuan Qing Member of Supervisory

Yang Board
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